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张军

康二偏

赵燕娟

杨继平

王志会

张三

杨凤凰

李健

田永山

武瑞

苏明

刘泉

杨六斤

骆三云

秦永飞

张满福

贾校文

周光娥

杨永刚

高丑三

杨要和

苏二飞

侯尚林

石磊

王燕

李英

樊平

陈三媚

武军睿

刘巧兰

麻钱换

方瑞

云引满

邬光林

苏柱

任科

马三文

罗秀花

魏海亮

葛乔

王龙

温长保

苏在河

赵二旦

刘挨全

王二根

郝三仙

张海树

闫过记

刘贵荣

王磊

云五十九

刘米贵

石外换

李玲龙

石引弟

张长命

刘永清

侯尚义

石生云

王福

贾三福

马明

段媚小

王梅

闫飞荣

高慧

朱慧

张永军

任占表

谢治平

王英雄

侯志军

杨荣

陈二文

吴俊义

吴涛

朱海宽

张军

张红亮

康玉枝

胡五旦

张生荣

杨其

戈文才

宋宏彪

靳媚柱

杨艮小

张云

史贤慧

吕二小

张二凤

杨宽

罗义宽

王福元

高军

史冬强

李光

刘瑞平

杨茂中

贾虎林

贾虎蛇

张永全

贺敏

杜金玉

贾小林

郝俊香

淡永兵

鲁军小

张三

韩永

刘永其

王三飞

张军

田二良

杨二兵

贾金蛇

范菠

武星

赵根荣

杨五

张春雨

张维清

王利民

李亮

刘二

张虎小

杨永文

杨波

李三换

单明

贾玉柱

张忠义

杨帆

杜志国

段光

苏永林

王金马

王建忠

陈伟

刘全胜

戈云光

郑如树

王占春

贾茂忠

李文小

韩海娥

刘军

贾国柱

马占清

郑鹏飞

贺强

岳春

赵春雨

王永军

杜永飞

李生生

刘永伟

苗俊凡

郭文明

杜忠信

解永

黄引弟

30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
29,929.16
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
49,797.64

415,065.95
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
50,000.00
48,696.71
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
24,803.00
20,000.00
27,058.18
29,864.99
50,000.00
29,999.76
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
29,793.89
50,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
49,894.49
30,000.00

200,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
29,938.98
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
29,982.54
30,000.00
30,000.00
29,982.53
29,933.78
30,000.00
30,000.00
29,982.54
30,000.00
30,000.00
50,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
50,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
29,956.60
29,954.06
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
29,949.78
29,944.77
30,000.00
30,000.00

197142.45
30000

29998.51
29993.18
21452.81
29999.91

16000
30000

29980.09
30000
30000

29877.91
200000

29998.31
30000

200000
197999.82

30000
30000
30000
30000
30000
20000

29908.46
30000

29978.59
30000
30000

13292.16
30000

29972.76
28245.06

30000
30000
30000

200000
30000

200000
30000
30000
30000
30000

198060
30000

24638.69
30000
30000

29998.66
30000
30000
30000
30000

25133.29
200000
30000
30000

29273.73
30000

29970.14
200000

197482.98
197488.83

30000
29878.71
29718.64

200000
30000

200000
30000

1499931.42
567576.24

3000000
28,454.94

200,000.00
30,000.00

200,000.00
200,000.00
200,000.00
186,290.38
100,000.00
200,000.00

23386.70
22132.16
23673.46
26473.85
23386.70
24385.52
24453.03
18911.36
57694.29
65143.92
23331.66
23285.42
23282.91
57928.90
56418.07
23284.16
21218.40
22699.27
19011.47
23197.52
23280.48
10930.65
15736.95
19247.30
18021.38
57928.90
25073.78
23285.44
18961.05
20036.28
23350.49
18791.28
23350.49
21197.00
24043.70
53443.50
18967.61
23669.02
57806.61
23285.10
48970.87
20711.49
23331.98
24385.52
23282.92
18944.27
24335.90
18117.47
22111.99
25420.21
24210.02
24280.91
21290.63
23284.64
23350.49
21290.63
24156.57
23285.41
23280.94
21290.63
23284.90
23285.10
57928.90
23197.52
23301.74
19911.47
23350.49
57928.90
23285.43
25083.02
22253.49
24055.91
21096.89
23819.07
23284.17
23001.44
23386.68
23451.75
23744.94
23740.88
19657.10
22386.13

125885.31
24981.41
21268.13
17129.76
12365.06
21269.23
12951.43
24250.52
21255.15
24970.5

24981.43
17235.77

105532.35
17176.6

17186.36
109622.5
88184.64
24453.03
24981.46
24981.43
24250.52
17306.27
16654.28
17253.44
17186.36
14169.76
24981.39
24283.95

7474.8
24250.52
17170.46
22863.37
17306.27
24970.5

24981.32
110359.6
18182.44

105849.68
20036.27
18065.77
24981.43
18921.47

108558.32
24981.43
10576.45
17327.9

24388.21
21268.32
22300.48
24980.14
24246.4

24283.95
2785.41
99820.5

24295.52
24980.14
17873.42
17186.33
17169.21

105843.77
98564.19
83856.22
24261.77
17116.8

17143.87
105522.34
24981.43

142918.13
24250.52

514629.39
0

1560289.08
16470.41

105468.88
13575.36
92513.23
94655.9

105172.5
79034.63
28897.07

106579.55

魏海亮尧李刚尧苏瑞琴尧菅春梅尧田小勇尧贺五板尧胡广敏尧李连女

李海军尧蔺生厚尧熊红梅尧黄二连尧李强尧李云贵尧色林图娅尧韩枝枝
燕小军尧刘军尧高丽萍尧刘建霞尧安苏保尧付有成尧范毛头尧刘英

李飞尧蔺二生尧杨燕如尧薛珍尧李鸡换尧吕永明尧温在拜尧薛金兰

李强尧郝秋怀尧王霞尧赵玉梅尧贺国华尧刘换尧郝丽尧孙命女

田小勇尧李刚尧胡广敏尧菅春梅尧贺五板尧田永山尧李连女尧张美丽

王林尧白春燕尧王奋义尧李霞

蔺军尧刘三贵尧苏巧玲尧冀秀莲尧蔺喜门尧朱慧尧苏二白尧张喜梅

蔺军尧刘三贵尧苏巧玲尧冀秀莲尧蔺喜门尧马明尧苏二白尧韩春梅

魏平尧霍海霞尧温二霞尧李存玲

王宝雄尧乌云尧何水泉尧王芳

李亮尧王蓉尧王杰尧杨海燕
温二霞尧李存玲尧敖二挠尧蔺燕

范海为尧张凤女尧燕媚云尧杨树女

戈云光尧吕彩霞尧白利军尧李候增

梁首尧王瑞尧王杰尧杨海燕

王东尧温彩霞尧赵永胜尧马燕花

陈飞雄尧史金凤尧刘军尧杨有计
毛建平尧王丽女尧吕海银尧栗爱霞
魏军小尧赵兰女尧史俊成尧赵琴

梁首尧王瑞尧赵旭东尧赵林林

段光尧赵丽尧段长胜尧李美荣

屈利平尧贺云尧刘巧玲尧贺强
岳楠尧郭改枝
杜强尧赵二宽尧石四花尧达拉特旗宽天商贸有限责任公司

杜四来旺尧屈小女尧屈三小尧武国香
文金拴尧孙桂连
史根尧杨九莲尧杨二虎尧郭菲
王永清尧冯美丽尧苗俊强尧刘育宏
郭旺尧马婷尧刘丁门尧闫秀珍
焦迎春尧蔚学光尧张文霞
薛聪明尧马完梨尧李兵尧蔺美丽
任利军尧肖美凤尧张瑞尧刘引先

渊上接 12版冤

渊下转 14版冤


